
C
C

C C
C C
C C

C C
C C
C

C C
C

#

óó óóó

óó

ó

MT-35

M
T-35

M
T-

35

FINLEY POINT

Skidoo Ln

D
oe

R
u

n
Tr

l

Sm
xe

LnB
ea

r
H

ol
w

Liebig Ln

B
2

0
0

0

U
pper

W
hitetail R

d

W
hi

te
ta

il
C

re

ek

Woodward
C reek

Station Creek

Po
rc

upin
e

C
re

ek

Talking
Water Creek

Skidoo Creek

Dee
Creek

Boulder Creek

Teepee

Creek

6000

5200

6200

5600

4400

3800

3700

3500

3600

34
00 50

00

32
00

6200

5800
4300

39
00

5000

4800

52
00

4600

5000

4600

54
00

36
006000

5800

4200

35
00

3300

3200

48
00

4200

3500 3400
5200

4800

540050
00

44
00

40
00

4600

42
00

42
0040

00

420041
00

68
0064

00

6400

6000

6200

6000

6200

5800

440040
00

44
00

40
00

3700
3600

6600

6400

5400

5800

29
00

3500

5600

40
00

54
00

4400

3800

4000

4600

4000

56004800

4400

3900

6400

5800

5200

4800

36
00

4000

30
00

6200

6000

6200

6200

5400 5000

52
00

4800

4200

4400

4200

4200

3700

38
00

3600

3600

62
00

6200

6400

6200

62
00

6000

50
00

4800

46
00

44
00

4400

4200

4400

4400

4000

4200

38
00

36
00

3800

37003600

3200

FLATHEAD
RESERVATION (DSL) WOODWARD POINT

¬«35

¬«35

SW
AN

LAK
E

R
D

WOODWARD CREEK

(D
SL) PO

IN
T 10 A

DEE 1 (IRR)

DEE 2 (IRR)

(DSL) W
OODY 6

STAT 3 (IRR)

W
OOD 2

(PO) WHITE 5

(PO) PORK 9 H

(PO) CEDAR 21 H

(DSL) PORK 15 L

(PO) PORK 9 K

(PO
) W

O
O

D
 22 C

(D
SL) PO

IN
T 9

STAT 4 (IRR)

STAT 6 (IRR)

PO
INT 5STAT 1 (IRR)

PORK 2 (IRR)

(PO) PORK 9 C

(P
O

) 
W

H
IT

E 
6

PORK 3 (IRR)

WHITE 2

RANGE (IR
R)

(D
SL

) 
W

O
O

D
Y 

4

(PO) CEDAR 127

PORK 4 (IR
R)

W
HITE 3

(DSL) W
HITE 9

(PO) PORK 15 H

UPPER W
HITETAIL

(PO) PORK 9 D

(D
SL

) 
W

O
O

D
 2

2 
G

(PO) CEDAR 119

(PO) POINT 8

(D
SL

) 
U
PP

ER
 W

O
O

D
 1

STAT 7 (IRR)

(P
O)

 C
ED

AR
 1

5 
G

(DSL) CILLY 23 C

POINT 4

(PO) POINT 15 A

(P
O

) 
CE

D
AR

 1
5 

E

(D
SL

) 
W

HI
TE

 1
0

(D
SL

) 
W

O
O

D
 2

2 
J

(D
SL) PO

R
K 15 J

WHITE 1

(DSL) CEDAR 122

DEE W
OOD (IR

R)

STAT 5 (IRR)

(P
O)

 C
ED

AR
 1

5 
D

(D
SL

) 
CI

LL
Y 

14
 B

(DSL) POINT 1

(D
SL) PO

RK 23 C

(PO) CILLY 11 E

(PO
) LATE CED

AR

(D
SL

) 
PO

R
K 

9 
J

(PO) UP CILLY 11 F

(DSL) POINT 3 D
STAT 2 (IR

R
)

(D
SL

) 
CI

LL
Y 

23
 A

(DSL) P
OINT 15 C

(D
SL

) 
PO

IN
T 

10
 B

POINT 3

(P
O

) 
CE

D
AR

 1
25

(D
SL) W

H
ITE 7

(DSL) UPPER W
HITETAIL

(D
SL

) 
W

O
O

D
 2

2 
H

(D
SL

) W
OO

DY
 7

(D
SL) W

O
O

D
W

ARD
 PO

IN
T

(D
SL

) 
CI

LL
Y 

11
 F

(D
SL

) 
CI

LL
Y 

14
 A

(P
O) P

ORK
 9 

A

(D
SL) W

H
ITE 4

POINT 7

(D
SL

) 
PO

IN
T 

3 
H

(D
SL) W

O
O

D
 35 H

PO
RC

U
PI

N
E 

CR
EE

K

SHO
RT W

HITE

D
EE CR

EEK (IR
R
)

(D
SL

) P
OIN

T 1
5 B

LO
N

G
 W

H
ITE

STATION SOUTH (IRR)

WOOD 1

W
HI

TE
TA

IL
 B

AS
IN

STATION CREEK (IRR)
Woodward Point
4,813

F L AT H E A D  L A K E

47
°4

8'
N

47
°4

6'
N

47
°4

4'
N

47
°5

0'
N

47
°4

8'
N

47
°4

6'
N

113°52'W113°54'W113°56'W113°58'W114°W114°2'W

113°52'W113°54'W113°56'W113°58'W114°W114°2'W

/

0 10.5
Miles

Structures

ó Completed Dozer Line

Temporary Flight Restriction

Fire Edge

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Paved Roads

Dirt (Not Paved)

Forest Service Land

State Lands

Tribal Lands

NR Team 4
8/2/2021 0712

North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

1,134 acres at 08/01/2021
Acres from GPS

Boulder 2700
MT-FHA-000157

08/02/2021

Operations


